Maxiva™ VAXTE with PowerSmart® Plus
High-Effi  ciency VHF Low Band & High Band
Air-Cooled TV Transmitt ers
Connecti ng What’s Next
GatesAir effi  ciently leverages broadcast spectrum to
maximize performance for multi channel TV and radio services,
off ering the industry’s broadest portf olio to help broadcasters
wirelessly deliver and moneti ze content.  With nearly 100 years in

Air
Air
Air
Air
2 fans per PA
Maxiva VAXTE Block Diagram
4 PA system with dual drive opti on shown
(Models up to 32 PAs available)
Maxiva VAXTE High Band
Models and Power Levels
Maxiva VAXTE Low Band
Models and Power Levels
Model PA’s Rack
Space # Racks Avg Power
Pre-Filter (W)
VAXTE-100 0 2RU 0 100
VAXTE-1P-C 1 (1 pallet) 4RU 0 400
VAXTE-1-C 1 (2 pallets) 4RU 0 800
VAXTE-2 2 1 Rack (37RU) 1,600
VAXTE-3 3 1 Rack (37RU) 2,400
VAXTE-4 4 1 Rack (37RU) 3,200
VAXTE-6 6 1 Rack (37RU) 4,800
VAXTE-8 8 1 Rack (37RU) 6,400
VAXTE-12 12 2 Racks (37RU) 9,600
VAXTE-16 16 2 Racks (37RU) 12,800
VAXTE-24 24 3 Racks (37RU) 19,200
VAXTE-32 32 4 Racks (37RU) 25,600
Model PA’s Rack
Space # Racks Avg Power
Pre-Filter (W)
VAXTE-100L 0 2RU 0 100
VAXTE-1-4PL 1 1 Rack (37RU) 750
VAXTE-1L 1 1 Rack (37RU) 1,250
VAXTE-2L 2 1 Rack (37RU) 2,500
VAXTE-3L 3 1 Rack (37RU) 3,750
VAXTE-4L 4 1 Rack (37RU) 5,000
VAXTE-6L 6 1 Rack (37RU) 7,500
VAXTE-8L 8 2 Racks (37RU) 10,000
VAXTE-12L 12 2 Racks (37RU) 15,000
VAXTE-16L 16 3 Racks (37RU) 20,000
VAXTE-24L 24 4 Racks (37RU) 30,000
Σ
General
Frequency Range ..............................VHF Low Band / High Band
Transmission Standards ....................ATSC 1.0, ATSC 3.0 (Contact GatesAir